Confidential
1
Industrial PC POWER
Industrial Power Solution
Confidential
2
Model Selection – IPC Power Multi-Output Series
Model Wattage
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Input
Voltage
Efficienc
y
Output Voltage / Current(Min-Max)
Safety
+3.3V +5V +12V1 +12V2 +12V3 +12V4 +12Vsb -12V +5Vsb
PS-5251-05LD 250W 150x81.5x40.5 100-240 Brozone 9 12 17 0.5 2 CB/UL/CSA/TUV/CCC
PS-5251-05LE 250W 150x81.5x40.5 100-240 Brozone 9 12 17 0.5 2 CB/UL/CSA/TUV/CCC
PS-5251-05LW 250W 150x81.5x40.5 100-240 Brozone 9 12 17 0.5 2 CB/UL/CSA/TUV/CCC
PS-6301-07LD-ROHS 300W 150x140x86 100-240 Brozone 12 13 12 16 0.3 3 CB/CCC/TUV/KC
PS-6301-09LC-ROHS 300W 150x140x86 100-240 Brozone 8 16 10 16 0.3 3
CB/CCC/UL/TUV/KC/F
C
PS-8501-2EN 500W 150x140x86 100-240 Brozone 15 15 18 18 18 0.3 3
CB/CCC/UL/TUV/KC/F
C
PS-8651-2EN-ROHS 650W 150x140x86 100-240 Brozone 8 15 15 19 15 15 0.3 4
CB/CCC/UL/TUV/KC/F
C
PS-8651-2EK-ROHS 650W 150x140x86 100-240 Brozone 8 15 15 19 15 15 0.3 4
CB/CCC/UL/TUV/KC/F
C
PS-7701-2LA-ROHS 700W 150x140x86 100-240 Brozone 8 15 15 19 17 17 4
CB/CCC/UL/TUV/KC/F
C
PS-8851-2EN 650W 150x140x86 100-240 Brozone 8 15 15 19 15 15 0.3 4
CB/CCC/UL/TUV/KC/F
C
PS-4421-1MP 420W 150x81.5x40.5 100-240 Brozone 14 16 35 3 CB/CCC/UL/TUV
3
Thank You